The same of the sa	
File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	38/02/12



-			CASE COLI (INDUSTRIAL F Iementation: 9.0	I ANT SI	IRVFY	FORM)	04 01.20	18. 30.01.2	2020
	(Version 2.1)	Assigned To		To I	be ted by	Submitt On dat	ed Gra	ade H	OD Engg. ignature
Fil	e Received By	MUMBY		dat NA					NA
Su	irvey	OHAKARO						-	
Pr	eparation								
	A - Very Good, E	1 3 - Satisfactor	ry, C - Average,	D - Poor,	E - Ext	remely Po	or		
HOD E	pared due to	properly fille clearly done Selfie/ Own	ocuments not red, □ Market sue, □ Measurementer or owner reprotestation of taken, □ Goog	urvey for ent is not presentative	rates is properly e photo	not prope done, □ l not taken	erly done Photogra , □ Owne	e, □ Identifi phs not clear er/ owner re	cation is not arly taken,  presentative
	rer - HOD Engg. nent & Signature	. S	☐ Minor defects i Surveyor. Report☐ ☐ Major defects i	preparer	to colle	ct the mis	sing infor	mation on	nis own.
1.	Proposal or Ref	. No.	GENE V15(9	RAL DE		- P1	B 14 -	757~	1033
2.	Type of Service		□ Valuation Re			, ,	00 1		
3.	Type of custom		□ Bank		PSU		IBFC	□ Corpora	at A
	,,,,,							client throu	
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organ	ization	□ Company UNTO M						
7.	Name & Addres		CORPOR	Atc 1	GRD	NCH	$M_{ij}$	MA AT	TI
5.	Case Allotment		Nan			Contact N			mail ld
O.	Fees paying pa		MR. DHP		1				
	r coo paying par		MI WARF		9.	76994	6567	union6	94919@ 9116_11816
6.	Case Type		Gase for	or Fresh A					g account/ bo
7.	Fees Details		Amount of I	Fees	Advan	ce Amour	nt if any		will be paid by
	1,50,	000 +	opet 4.	5+	50'	1. Rec	0,00	□ Bank	⊕Customer
8.	Billing Details		Billed To	Party Nan	ne			GSTIN	

A		CASE DETAILS
1	Name of the Industry/ Account	MIS. NEOGEN TONTES CTD.
2.	Type of Property	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large Scale
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Contact Number Familia
Ont will be be served as do	MIS. MEOGEN	JONICS (1D) -
4.	Account Name	MIS. MEOGEN TOMICS CTP.
5.	Plant Address	P/OT NO: 2/100/0 002 T 1 TO -111
6.	The I A C	RA, DIM. BHARUCH, GUDARAT, INDIA
0.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name Contact Number
	10000	YAN SPEPTITY 9769483963
7.	Preferred time of survey	
	redefred time of survey	Date 13103125 Time 9:30
8.	Documents Received (Any	
	one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: Deed, Deed, Deed, Deed, Will
	approved site plant map is must)	Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □
		Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter, □ Agreement to Sell, □ Mortgage
		Deed, □ Indenture of Mortgage 19 REFER COP POSSESSION Letter, □ Agreement to Sell, □ Mortgage
		Deed, □ Indenture of Mortgage B KEFER (OF, POSTES)  10++C D ALLOH MEN CON 10+  2. Map: □ Peizra Map, □ Sanctioned Map, □ Site Plan - Un approver  3. Project A Sanctioned Map, □ Site Plan - Un approver
		2. Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Sanctioned Map, □ Site Plan - 00000
		3. Project Approval Documents:   Footon: Registration   And Approval Documents:   Footon: Registration   And Approval Documents:   Footon: Registration   And Approval Documents:   Footon: Registration   Approval Documents:   Approval Document
		3. Project Approval Documents: ☐ Factory Registration, ☐ Memorandum of
		Understanding with the State Govt.,   Industrial Entrepreneurs
		Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC
		4. Any Other document: ☐ TIR Report, ☐ Old Valuation Report, ☐ Plant &
		Machinery Inventory Sheet, ☐ Fixed Asset Register, ☐ Building Area
	-	Statement CLII Document C Dotoiled Project Description
		Statement,   CLU Document,   Detailed Project Report,   Invoices of the
	1, 2, 1	Major Equipment's, □ Daily Performance Report, □ TEV Report, □ LIE
	d a	Report, □ Production data of last one week, □ Plant maintenance log, □
		Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, □ Copy of municipal tax receipt
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	□ Any other:
		5. No documents provided: □
9.	Special Instructions if any:	$\mathcal{N}_{i} \cap$
		W. C
10.	I agree to pay the amount mor	tioned above for the
	on Valuer firm to distort any fa	tioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure cts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or ny individual or organization by any moons ill.
	vested interest and to benefit a	ny individual or organization by any means illegitimately.
	Customer Signature:	V modific inegitiffiately.
The second second second	orginature.	

## **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS**

\*FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED. FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER.

1.	Please do not accort the accort
2.	Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents.
3.	Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey
	Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving for survey
4.	property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the <b>Owner/ Area/ Boundaries</b> mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.
6.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
7.	Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
8.	Take Google Map location.
9.	Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
10.	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
11.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
12.	Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly.
13.	In case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

S.No.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	
2.	IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY COMPLETED	
3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS RECEIVED	0
4.	IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	

S.NO.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	Check nearby prominent landmark	B
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	
3.	Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	
4.	Do sample measurement	
5.	CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	B
6.	Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out	
7.	Take selfie with the available representative	

Page 3 of 17

8.	Send Google Map location at maps@rkassociates.org	
9.	Check municipal jurisdiction	
10.	Check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property	
11.	Check Lane width on which property is located	
12.	Check any defects or negativity in the property	
13.	CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY	
14.	CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT	
	TOTAL MENT	

### SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. During Survey please follow the blocks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the details of each block. Use separate sheet wherever space is not adequate in the form.
- 2. During survey please keep P&M inventory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from the list.
- 3. Mention type, height & area of shed of each block clearly.
- 4. Take photographs of the machines including its machine plate.
- 5. In case machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its lever, pulley and check oil condition.

	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
GRADE	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
Α	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
manufacture and the second	<ol> <li>Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment.</li> <li>Survey done with proper documents.</li> </ol>
	3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey.
	Chosen correct survey form as per the property type.
	5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled.
	All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned.
	7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form.
	8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified.
	9. Site rough sketch plan made.
	10. Proper photographs taken.
	11. Selfie with property taken.
	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered.
С	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points
	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

#### Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

### Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

Page 4 of 17

# **INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM**

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)
(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

Orania de la companya		21.01		
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date:	13103/25	T:	10100
	Duto.		Time:	70,00

1.	Name of the O	GENERAL DETAILS
1,	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAC
2,	Property shown by	Durkatic
100 JA	Top only onlown by	☐ Owner/ Director, ☐ Company Representative, ☐ No one was
The state of the s		available, □ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
		GOPT SOF KRISHMAN SARATHY
3.	Survey Type	The survey (inside-out with approximate measurements &
		photographs),   Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample
		random measurements & photographs), □ Half Survey (Approximate
		sample random measurements from outside & photographs), □ Only
		photographs taken (No measurements)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	□ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
		property, □ NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be
		carried out, □ Under construction property, □ Very Large irregular
	NIR	Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area,
	·	☐ Any other reason:
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From
		name plate displayed on the property,   Identified by the owner/ owner
		representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the
		property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
6.	Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large
		Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
7.	Property Measurement	ড়ে-Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
8.	Reason for no measurement	□ Property was locked/ sealed, □ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, □
		NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property,
	> ₽	practically not possible to measure the entire area   Any other Reason:
9.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,

Page 5 of 17

		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ For Insolvency purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment, ☐ For company merger & amalgamation purpose, ☐ For any other purpose:
10.	Type of Loan	Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ Business Loan, □ NA
11.	Loan Amount	manning Loan, Li Ma

1.	Name of the Industry	OWNERSHIP DETAILS MIS. MEOGEN JONICS (TO
2.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. MEOSEN JONICS CTD
3.	Property Purchaser Name	A State of the sta
4.	Plant Address under Valuation	Prot him is to all
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director	PCOT NO: 2/109/P, SEZ-II, GIPC PAHEJ. TAC. YAPGRA, DIST. BHARUC GUJARAT, IMPIA.
6.	Property constitution	□ Free Hold, □ Lease Hold

		LOCATION	DETAILS		
1.	Adjoining Properties	East	West	North	South
With white many part rapport is the chapter of the	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	NC L	FERMEN - TP BIOTECH	MCC.	EMPY O PCPIYT
2.	Property Facing		□ North Facing, □ ng, □ South-Wes	□ West Facing, ⊾	LSouth Facing, □
3.	Landmark PA1-16	J SE2-	2 .	ett sänavet novi silvivine kiiret tilvione ken sansavetilisi onestatika ja saketi.	ори, ит в тото и учето зучетного не настано с собення выполнения по се тото на почение на настанова на принене
4.	Ward Name/ No.		estillere et inidens il de l'un glade estable et l'entrapeagle en vida e general estat nota en replacation	minimises and activities. One set of the real-real confusion (see property of the Esteens about about a series	ARTITATION IN THE COLUMN CHESTAGE (COLONIA) AND THE ARMITICAL COLONIA (COLONIA) AND THE COLONIA TO A SEASON TO A S
5.	Zone Name	DAHET	SEZ-P	LIASE IT .	Anglish distribution in Many di Assansian - Homelto Anno A.C. Octobrillo (GALO) (COCCESSI HISSA A POL
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Wid	TATE COMMERCIAL INCIDENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	ce from property
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	IMTER	MAC SE	2 POAD	30 Mg
8.	Are proper road facilities available?	⊖Yes, □ No	mmyakan ngan esatan atah mini kerangan Jakas (tan kepula kepula kemadi sebahan dan sebahan)	themes an investment of the construction and a construction and a construction of the	
9.	Type of Approach Road	□ Brick khadanja,	□ Mud surfacing	, □ Broken potho	ncrete paver block, bled metalled road, ow approach road

	J. / Location characteristics	□ Within well-developed notified Industrial area, □ Within averagely
1		maintained Industrial area, □ Within un-notified Industrial area, □ Within
		Main city, □ Within city suburbs, □ Within urban developed Area, □
-		Within urban developing zone,   Within urban undeveloped area,
		Within urban remote area, □ Within commercial area, □ Within
		Institutional area,   Out of municipal limits, no civic infrastructure
		available, □ Within rural village area, □ In interiors, □ Within Backward
11	Classification	area, □ Within Remote area
	Classification of the Locality	☐ Urban developed, ☐ Urban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, ☐ Rural, ☐
		Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional
12.	Location consideration	
		□ Corner Plot, □ 2 side open, □ 3 side open, □ On >30' wide road, □
		Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance
		North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location
		within the locality, □ Normal Location within the locality, □ Average
		Location within locality, □ Poor location within the locality, □ Property
		towards end of the locality, □ Any other
13.	Is Plant part of notified	□-Yes, □ No
	Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate	□ 103, □ 140
	& governing authority	
14.	managing it.	
, 7.	Proximity to civic amenities	School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station Airport
15.	Any new development in	10KM 3KM - 60KM 130K
	surrounding area	F 30 1(
16.	Jurisdiction limits	Noger Nices
	DAHEJ SEZ.	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar
	PHASE I	Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits
17.	Jurisdiction Development	Name:
	Authority Name	
10	•	☐ Area not within any development authority limits
18.	Municipality/ Municipal	Name:
	Corporation Name	

1		☐ Area not within any municipal limits
19.	Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details	IMPUSTRIFC
20.	Is the location proper for the subject industry?	YES/CHEMICAC 20HE.
21.	Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry?	BECT.
22.	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?	

1.	Lord	PHYSICAL DETA	ils -	Mary Commence of the Commence
T.	Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	Ac
		6455,25 595	-	As per site survey
	otens waspen			~ 6500 m
		Area as per mortgage	deed:	
2.	Any conversion to the land use			
3.	Land Type			
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Ma	rsh Land, □ Reclaimed I	∟and, □ Water logged
Colombia (Carlos)	orașe orașe Laria	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangul	ar, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗆 Triai	ngular,   Trapezoid,
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Irregular, □ NA		0,
5.	Level of Land	On road level, □ Below	w road lovel - Ataus	
6.	Frontage to depth ratio			
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Normal frontage, ☐ Le		
	Are boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relev	ant papers available to	match the boundaries,
		☐ Boundaries not mention		
8.	Is Independent access	parcel forming multiple la		
	available to the property	☐ Clear independent a	ccess is available, 🗆 A	Access is available in
		sharing of other adjoining	g property, □ No clear a	ccess is available.
	I-Access			
_		Access is closed due to d		
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only par	tially, □ Only with Temp	orary boundaries,
10.	Is the property merged or			
	colluded with any other	N.A		
	property	/ / /	•	
11.	Is complete property			
	mortgaged with the Bank			
	under valuation or only portion			
	of it?			
12.	Property possessed by at the	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ L	assaa [] Under Constr	nuction Couldn't bo
	time of survey			
	-	Surveyed, ☐ Property was	s locked, □ Bank sealed	I, □ Court sealed
	Current activity carried out in	☐ Industrial, ☐ Vacant, ☐	Incked [ Sealed [ An	v other use:
	the property	- vaoant, L	Looked, L. Sealed L. All	y other doc.

,	BUILDI	NG/ CONSTRUCTION/ UTL	ITY DETAILS			
1	Construction Status	☐ Built-up property in use, ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction				
1-2.		As per little deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
	RCC		. to per map	As per site survey		
	Shed					
3.	Building Type					
	- amaning Type	RCC Framed Structure,	Load bearing Pilla	r Boam column		
		Ordinary brick wall structure	Chod	r Beam column,		
		Ordinary brick wall structure,	, L Stred mounted or	n Iron trusses & Pillars		
4.	Appearance/ Condition of the	☐ Scrap abandoned structur				
	Building	Internal - □ Excellent, □ Ve	ery Good, 🗆 Good, 🗈	☐ Ordinary,		
		Average, □ Poor □ Under co	onstruction. □ No Su	T/P/		
		External - Excellent,   O	en Good 5 Cood 5	- C "		
		Average, □ Poor-□ Under co	onstruction	☐ Ordinary,		
5.	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good □ Average □	Description			
6.	Age of Building/ Recent	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ I				
7	Improvements done	7 Y Ca	RECU	CAF		
7.	Maintenance of the Building	Ury Good, □ Average, □ F	Poor	MAINTENAM		
8.	Any defects in the building					
		☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Fini	ıshıng issues, □ See <sub>l</sub>	page issues, □ Water		
	~ P	supply issues, □ Electricity iss	sues, □ Structural iss	sues, □ Visible cracks		
9.	Any violation done in the	in the building				
	property	☐ Construction done without N	Map, □ Construction	not as per approved		
- 1	<b>A</b> •	Map, □ Extra covered witho	out sanctioned Map,	☐ Joined adjacent		
	~· ρ	property,   Encroached adjac	ent area illegally	,		
10.	Boundary Wall (Only for	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Common bour		I		
	individual property)	Running Mtr. Height	Width			
		-	VVIGUI	Finish		
11.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ O				
12.	Parking facilities					
		Available within the property	- on ordana	, □ In Basement, □		
		□ Not available within the prope	On stilt			
10			problem	□ Acute parking		
13.	Special Comments if any		P. COLOIII			
1		1				

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/\shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

901, BY, BLOCKINORIC + FONCING
664, DMCY FENCING
Page Page 9 of 17

ANO	Block/ Building Name	Total Slabs/	Floor	Year of construct	Type of construction	Structure	Area in
		Floors	height	ion	Construction	condition	SqAN
1	MPPI	44	6m	2023	+ CH COLUMN + SH EE D	V, 4000	9384
2 .		C+1 (	CF=11.969	2023	RM+GI CO'UMM+ Sheld	V.C.00D	520 59.M
3. T	ECCCTPOLYTE ANK FARM	C.F	<b>4</b> ,	2023	Fred	D V.400	
Matter Arms and applications of the actions are great					1 12 10111		59.m
				3 6	IS INC XPANSIC	COCP	EXI STI
	NOTE:	EXPP X	ISTOM	MOR	10 OF 19		
	Mar C.	DIMP(E	TED	PROU	MD 70	1. top	1
						* 00.00 1	

		PLANT DETAILS
of Contract	S.No. PARTICULARS  1. Brief History & Description	DESCRIPTION
1	the Plant	MANUFACTURING ECEMPONYTES
		MANUFACTURATION COO
		D SPITS.
2	2. Nature of Industry	e offices:
and a second		ERY CHEMOCOL
		ERY CHEMICAL
3.	Plant Inception Date	
		16th MARCH 2024
4.	Commercial Operational	,
	Date	07th ~00000
E	N	27th MARCIA 2024
5.	No. of Production Lines	660-1
6	-4 NOS E	ECECTED CIF CIPFE CIFNI
6.	Date of Inception of each Production Line	T
	1 roduction Line	JUNE MARCH TRIPC BATCHER 2029 4971
7.	Total Block Value of the	2024 MARCH TRIAC BATCHER 2024 40ING
	Machines (As on Year	
	ending 31st March)	
8.	Industry benchmark cost for	
	setting up these Plants (for	
	eg. Per MW or Per MT)	_
9.	Establishment Type	
		☐ Indigenous, ☐ EPC Contractor, ☐ Local Contractor
10.	Plant Type	
	riant type	☐ Manual, ☐ Semi-Automatic, ☐ Fully Automatic, ☐ Conventional, ☐
		Non-Conventional, ☐ Computerized Controlled
11.	Plant & Machinery Purchase	☐ First Hand, ☐ Second Hand
	Туре	Thist rialid, I Second Hand
12.	Plant & Maskinson 14	
12.	Plant & Machinery Make	☐ Domestic branded, ☐ Domestic local made, ☐ Onsite fabrication ☐
		Imported machines,  Mix (Domestic + Foreign)
13.	Plant Overall Condition	
		□ Newly Commissioned, □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □
4.4		Average, □ Poor, □ Completely scrap
14.	Plant Status	☐ In Operation, ☐ Not Running, ☐ Partially running, ☐ Stopped For
15.	If Plant is not operational	Maintenance, □ Completely shutdown
	then period since it is not	
	operational & reason for not	$\sim \rho$
	being in operation	

17	<ul> <li>If Plant is not operational then does it require any money for refurbishing to restart the Plant?</li> <li>Total money spent in last</li> </ul>	M. P
	one year on maintenance machines	of
18.	breakdown in last 3 years?	N'A
19.	Any Technology collaboration of the Plant	(> · D
20.	Average Plant Capacity Utilization rate in last one month. Attach Production chart of last one week.	30 y, COMMISTAINE
22.	Name & Function of each block in the plant - Use Separate Sheet If Required	
22.	Main machines used in the Plant - Use Separate Sheet If Required	REPOTORS
23.	Estimated net weight of the large machines and of total machines present at site - Use Separate Sheet If Required	
24.	Estimated Economic Life of the Plant/ Machines	20 4 Ca-
	Age of the Plant/ Remaining Life of Machines	14 EPP. / 1940cr
	Record of Last Maintenance Done (Attach Copy Of Maintenance Log Book If Possible)	
27.	Production Capacity In Quantity & Weight For Different Products/ Units	2000 MM ECEM /2500 MM SAMM
N	Description Of Products Manufactured	MEOGEN TONICS (IN CASO 1.200)
P N	Brand Name under which Products are sold in the Market	MEOGEN TONICS (MONUT
S	Raw Material Used & Sources Of Primary Raw Material Used	CI2(O3, PMDC, CIF HFSI, DCF,

	لمر			
	18			
	31.	No. & Type of Furnace		
		No./ Type/ Height of		
	32.	Chimney/ Exhaust		
	00			
	33.	Is Plant using obsolete technology or currently use	d	
		technology in the market?	CORPENTOU	
		Please comment.	CORPENTLY USED TECH	×1.
3	4.	Whether STP is installed		رك.
	-	(Mention Type & Capacity)	SOAK O CILLO	
			SOAIC PITI (4KC)	
35	5.	Whether ETP is installed		
		(Mention Type & Capacity)	200.	
36		Fire Fighting System		
		no righting System		
			2.0	
37.	1	lo. of Resources Working Ir		
		he Plant (Managerial,	Γ -	
-	3	Skilled, Unskilled)	- 20	
38.		s the adequate skilled	V 00 1	
		bour available in this area	Y CS	
	TO	or the subject Industry?		
39.	P	ower Supply arrangements		
	1	the Plant (Sanctioned		
	1	pad Kw and Units		
40.		nsumed in last 3 months) Ixiliary power		
40.	1	angements type in the	□ DG Sets, □ Captive Power Plant	
	- 1	ant (Type & Capacity)	UMDER MCC	
41.	HV	AC System In the Plant	M. B	
	1_		77.12	
42.	Coo	oling System In the Plant	. 4CS	
43.	1//2	ter Arrangements/ Source		
40.		rater	□Jet pump, □ Submersible, □ Jal board supply, □ Reservoir,	
	J. 11	1	☐ Any other:	
44.	Majo	or issues noticed in the		
-	Indu	stry which can create	$\sim A$ .	
	issu	es in operations	-	

# LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

	1. Demand & Supply of	
		1 VEIV (3000   1 (3000   Avover-
	the Market for such	properties properties
2	<ol><li>At what True rate O</li></ol>	wner Year of
	bought this Property	
		Parando
3	Minimum Data ' 41	Purchase Price
	The state of the s	
4	maximan rate in th	
5.	Local Information ga	thered during Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):
	1. Name:	GIRISH PATEC
	Contact No.	9376239231
	Sale Purchase Rate	4000 - 5000 / sq. M. (4 Am)
-	Rental Rate	4 3 3 2 3 3 3 8 / 3 4. KT. [ 1 / PEN() /)
	Comments	000000
		11 O DOR DICIOS Pronti LATORIA
		OF CAMOT SEZ.
	2. Name:	SMETA DONDE AND MENTIONED RATE
	Contact No.	SWETE PROPER (PE FOR CEREBOID FISH)  9904746171  THE FOR CEREBOID FISH  TRACE
	Sale Purchase Rate	5000 -6000 / Ca.1x
	Rental Rate	5000 -6000 /59.19
	Comments	HE DON'T HAVE AND PENCAMO BUPICABLE OUT THEIR. JUST HAD DISOUSSJOH LECHARDING LOCAL RATER
		AUFICABLE OUT THEIR. THEIR
		DISGUSSTON LECIARDING LOCAL DO
-	3. Name:	FFES
	Contact No.	
	Sale Purchase Rate	
	Rental Rate	
	Comments	
	,	

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

Page 15 of 17

#### CASE NO.

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name:

Signature:

Mobile No.:

Date:

COPT, STR

9769483963 15/08/20

### UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

DHAMAR

13103121

CASE NO.



Enclosure: 6

### SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

		V1160000	1-25)-PC8.	59-757-103
1.	File No.	0111		Control of
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAYAH	DYEN TONI	CS COD
3.	Borrower Name			
4.	Name of the Owner	, ,	2/160/0	162-11 DAH
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	plot M	0 / 1/09 / 1).	SE2-11 DAH  Property is locked, survey
6.	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative	ve, 🗌 No one was available, 🗆	J (Topert)
	spot	could not be done from insi	de	Contact No.
		Name OPI (CFI) HML	1 M SPRT7+ 9 coroperties mentioned in the	476948396)
7.	How Property is Identified by the	From schedule of the p	properties mentioned in the	owner representative,
	Surveyor	displayed on the property,	☐   Identified by the owner,	reports could not be done,
		Enquired from nearby peop	ple, $\square$ Identification of the p	Toperty could not a
	The state of the s	☐ Survey was not done		the houndaries
0	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No	relevant papers available t	o match the boundaries,
8.	Ale bouldaries material	Boundaries not mentioned in available documents		
	Survey Type	☐ Fall survey (inside-out w	ith measurements & photogra	aphs)
9.	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)		
		☐ Only photographs taken	(No measurements)	
	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Possessee didn't allow to in:	spect the property, $\square$ NPA
10.	photographs taken	property so couldn't be surv	veyed completely	
	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apar	tment,  Residential House,	☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐
11.	Type of Property	Posidential Builder Floor,	Commercial Land & Building	$_{\rm g}, \ \square$ Commercial Office, $\square$
		Commercial Shop,   Comm	mercial Floor, 🗌 Shopping M	lall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School I	Building, 🗆 Vacant Residentia	al Plot,   Vacant Industrial
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land		
	1 Management		le measurement,   No meas	urement
12.	Property Measurement		building so measurement not	
13.	Reason for no measurement	Property was locked.	Owner/ possessee didn't a	llow it,  NPA property so
		didn't enter the property	, ☐ Very Large Property,	practically not possible to
		measure the area within lin	nited time 🗆 Any other Reaso	on:
		AMONOM		
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Ti <del>tle deed</del>	As per Map 6 955, 25 50	As per site survey
- "		6450'.25'59.	W 6 27: 17, 20	9·m 650019
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
15.		1		~
16.	Property possessed by at the time of	🖰 Owner, 🗆 Vacant, 🗆 L	essee,   Under Construction	n, 🗌 Couldn't be Surveyed,
	survey	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Bank sealed, $\square$ Court sealed	
17	Any negative observation of the	×.0		



/	property during survey				
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear Independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute			
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries			
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	1>.4			
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'			

#### **Endorsement:**

## 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a	Name of the Person:	MIF. GOPI	KRISHMAM	SARTI.
		, CFO		
	Signature:	VI. (FO		
d.	Date:	13103125	w e	
In a	ass not signed than mentio	n the reason for it. \( \sum \) No one was	s available.  Property is locked	, □ Owner/

#### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature: Date:

DHA WAZ 13163121